
SCHNEIDER CUP

MEN  GIANT SLALOM

CONDENSED START LIST

Monday  1/19/2026 Start Time 9:30 / 5:00

EASTERN

CRANMORE RACE TEAM

CRANMORE

RUN 1

Bib Name Club Bib Name Club Bib Name Club

 113 Morin, Benjamin WILD  158 Holt, Ethan BWRT  203 Croteau, Jack WILD

 114 Zolotas, Michael ATT  159 Gunzburger, Wes ATT  204 Hackett, Benjamin PATS

 115 Dube, Owen ATT  160 Luarasi, Arben ATT  205 Holt, Colin BWRT

 116 Maggi, Jake ATT  161 Bignami, Julian LRT  206 Addivinola, Lucas CRAN

 117 Shah, Charlie ATT  162 Hoguet, Miles BWRT  207 Pavlov, Pavel WILD

 118 Grant, Dylan CRAN  163 Hanson, Bauer LRT  208 Delong, Kyle ATT

 119 Hayes, Madden CRAN  164 Bourque, Henry WILD  209 Burke, Owen PATS

 120 Hoguet, Maximilian BWRT  165 Ervin, Theodore ATT  210 Diem, Jasper WILD

 121 Roy, Benjamin BWRT  166 Sigovitch, Clark LRT  211 Badger, Keegan CRAN

 122 Sherwin, Torin BWRT  167 Froburg, Samuel WILD  212 Froburg, Elliot WILD

 123 Donohue, Gavin ATT  168 Pazdan, Thomas BWRT  213 Kunkel, Matthew LRT

 124 Smith, Cormac ATT  169 Blumberg, Andrew CRAN  214 Liporto, Bryce KPRT

 125 Shannon, Landon CRAN  170 Slabodchikov, Victor ATT  215 Wilkens, Nolan WILD

 126 Patel, Dev BWRT  171 Daly, James KPRT  216 Richardson, Maxwell LRT

 127 Laine, Theodore CRAN  172 Stebbins, Jameson WILD  217 Bourque, Lucien WILD

 128 Hayden, Tyler CRAN  173 Ammouri, Anthony LRT  218 Rioux, Maxwell PATS

 129 Diaz, Miles ATT  174 Burke, Connor PATS  219 Chauvette, Benjamin WILD

 130 Decaneas, Sam WILD  175 Wroblewski, Teddy CRAN  220 Proulx, Finnigan BWRT

 131 Reynolds, Nate CRAN  176 Ventetuolo, Luca ATT  221 Ervin, James ATT

 132 Carlucci, Luke ATT  177 Nelson, Cayden KPRT  222 Heidelberg, Ryker WILD

 133 MacDonald, Sean CRAN  178 Reynolds, Wiley LRT  223 Strzelecki, Aleksander BWRT

 134 Vaynshteyn, David WILD  179 Morgan, Hamish CRAN  224 Ammouri, Edmond LRT

 135 Galetta, Alexander WILD  180 Knutson, Thomas BWRT  225 Morrow, Sean WILD

 136 Shaw, Zack CRAN  181 Bornstein, Ian LRT  226 Barton, Maxfield KPRT

 137 Trahon, Henry ATT  182 Boyle, Griffin LRT  227 Reardon, Robbie ATT

 138 Smith, Grant CRAN  183 Geary, Bennett PATS  228 Caldwell, Finn CRAN

 139 Miller, Trevor ATT  184 Ventetuolo, Joseph ATT  229 Crespo-Rodriguez, Rufino LRT

 140 Luarasi, Levon ATT  185 Wilkens, Bryce WILD  230 Persing, Benjamin LRT

 141 Holbrook Ii, J. Payson CRAN  186 Bell, Riley KPRT  231 Masciarelli, Dante ATT

 142 Detore, Mason CRAN  187 Shah, Langan ATT  232 Blount Little, Hadden PATS

 143 Van Cor - Hosmer, Crosby ATT  188 Krause, Teddy CRAN  233 Todd, Hunter KPRT

 144 Scrupps, Landon LRT  189 Carleton, Thomas WILD  234 Ruedig, Thomas ATT

 145 Hart, Emmett KPRT  190 Iacozili, Paxton CRAN  235 Zawadzki, Tegan ATT

 146 Rubin, Carson LRT  191 Kvasov, Alexander LRT  236 Ray, Nelson CRAN

 147 Decaneas, Noah WILD  192 Thompson, Camden CRAN  237 May, Cooper ATT

 148 Grasshoff, Wesley LRT  193 Jonza, James ATT  238 Jung, Julian LRT

 149 Peterson, Callum CRAN  194 Carlucci, Peter ATT  239 Vanden Borre, Wynn PATS

 150 Flynn, Aj WILD  195 Ray, Levi CRAN  240 Ivanov, Alexander LRT

 151 Safar, Jacques LRT  196 Kwok, Jayden CRAN  241 Bloch, Ethan PATS

 152 Morrill, Hayden KPRT  197 Vachon, Luke PATS  242 Vaynshteyn, Jonathan WILD

 153 Lavoie, Wells CRAN  198 Sampedro, Mateu PATS

 154 Gerardo, Porter PATS  199 Hundahl, Lars ATT

 155 Siller, Daniel CRAN  200 Colby, Samuel PATS

 156 Campbell, Tripp WILD  201 Gunzburger, Tyler ATT

 157 Leblanc, Rafa CRAN  202 Bailey, Nolan CRAN
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